
Date Name of Event 2025

Monday, January 20, 2025 MLK Parade $3,500.00

Friday, February 14, 2025 Valentines Day Event $5,500.00

Friday, February 22, 2025
Black History Month: HBCU 

Theme $4,000.00
Monday, February 26, 2025 Arbor Day $500.00

Saturday, March 15, 2025 Wow Gala $10,000.00

Friday, April 12, 2024 Easter Egg Drop $20,000.00
Saturday, April 19, 2025 Earth Day Summit $17,500.00
Saturday, April 26, 2025 Autism Awareness Event $5,000.00

April 21st - April 26th 
Georgia Cities Week- CM 

Office

Saturday, May 17, 2025 Wind down at Everett Park $12,000.00

Saturday, May 24, 2025
Summer Pool Party/ Aquatic 

Season Kickoff Event
$5,000.00

Saturday, June 14, 2025
Juneteenth Celebration of 

Freedom $100,000.00

Park & Recreation Month $7,000.00
Saturday, July 12, 2025 Back 2 School $10,000.00

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 National Night Out $5,000.00

Saturday, August 30, 2025 Childhood Cancer Awareness
$6,300.00

Saturday, September 13, 2025 Screen on the Green $95,000.00

Saturday, October 4, 2025 Breast Cancer Awareness (5K)  
$15,000.00

Saturday, October 4, 2025
Fall Senior Citizens Health 

Fair $2,500.00

Saturday, October 4, 2025
7th Annual Stonecrest Fest 

Sponsorship $10,000.00
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Friday, October 10, 2025
Dinner in the Garden 

*Ticketed event $10,000.00
October 12th or October 26th  Fall Festival $12,500.00

Monday, November 17, 2025
Stonecrest Birthday 

*Celebrate at Council Mtg. $2,700.00

Saturday, November 15, 2025
City-wide Thanksgiving Food 

Giveaway $16,000.00

Saturday, December 6, 2025 Light up Stonecrest $75,000.00

GRAND TOTAL $450,000.00
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